WNO NAM1

104
105
106
110
111
112
113
116
119
121
122

SHYAMU

RAJINDER KAUR BINDRA

A S PRAKASH REDDY

VIJAY SONI

BHANU GUPTA

NAND KISHORE

SAVITA DEVI

VIJAY KUMAR

TARSEM KUMAR

SEEMA GUPTA

GEETA MEHROTRA

RAJENDRA SINGH

HASMUK RAI JAIN

RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA
ARUN KUMAR SARDA

Champa Sharma

RATHOD DIPTIBEN A.

ROHIT RASIKLAL MODI
JAYANTILAL BHAVCHANDJI SHAH
MAGANLAL BHAVCHANDJI SHAH
ARUN UTTAMCHAND LALCHANDANI
PATEL KANTIBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI
NIRAL VIJAYBHAI PATEL

R P PATEL HUF

FALGUNI MANISHBHAI SHAH
MADHUBEN RAMESHBHAI DESAI
SANGITA SANJEEV DALAL
RAKESH SHAMRAYA SHETTY
SHARADA JAGDISH DARAK
SABBAINWAR SUNITA SAMDHAN
PANDIT SADASHIV VIBHUTE
Hasmukh Gangji Gada
RAJENDRA MADHUKAR KORANNE
HEENA SHAILESH JAIN
JAIKISHAN PAHUMAL WADHWANI
HARIDAS LAXMINARAYAN TAORI
RAJEEV RAMAKANT MISHRA
NITISHA JHAWAR

SIDDHARTHA DABRAL

UMA SINGH BHADORIA

RINI CHHABRA

SANTOSH KUMAR KHEMKA
BHAGYA LAKSHMI KATAM
ARCHNA DUBEY

SRIHARSHA ERRAMA
KAMESHWAR PARSI
OMPRAKASH LADDA

UMESH LINGIDI

S. R. SUMALATHA .

KANDEPI ANNAPURNA

PAGOTI SRINIVASA RAO

RAMA DEVI ANNANGI

ADD1

D 183 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA
Wz,146

25 A D REGIMENT

H.NO. 211

H. NO.B-VI 147 MOHALLA - QUILA
H NO 140 P WARD NO 5 SETHI ICE
H NO 140 P WARD NO 5
V.P.0.-CHATTARA

WARD NO 4

SEEMA MATERNITY HOME
LOHAR BAGH

169, NAIBASTI

C/O KIRAN KUMAR AND SONS.
2/1203 SITARAM PAREEK MARG
KARGIL SHAHID MARG

872, Joshi Colony,

AMBEDKAR NAGAR,

B103 PRAKRUTI FLT

C/O AHMEDABAD TYRES

C/O AHMEDABAD TYRES

15 VIDYANAGR SOCIETY

16, LAXMIPURA,

MOTA PORE

B-3

1101 RATNARAIJ-1

C/O, RAMESHBHAI BALUBHAI DESAI
5, PARUL, NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE,
8, B WING, SHREYAS APT,
TRIMURTI PARIJAT SOCIETY,
TERNA VASAHAT,

NEAR BHAIRAVNATH TEMPLE
5/C, Godavari Co Op Hsg Soc,
PLOT NO 58

SHRI BALAJI APARTMENTS AGRAWAL
SINDHI COLONY

H.NO.28/2,

H NO 435/1 W NO 2

229, BAJRANG NAGAR,

47/6 GRASIM STAFF COLONY
W/O DRIG KUMAR SINGH

HOUSE NO. 13/247

KHEMKA TRANSPORT

QTRNOD 17

H.NO 51, G,

FLAT NO G2 HIG-21

1-6-179

HNO 7-115/2 | B ROAD

H NO 1-107 MUKUNDHAAPURAM
D NO 16-7-27

NO 8/203-A

NARAYANA VALASA VILLAGE
3-18-15/4

ADD2

PHASE |

2ND FLOOR

C/0 56 APO

PREM NAGAR CIVIL LINES
BEHIND GURUDWARA
FEROZEPUR CANTT

SETHI ICE

DISTT. AND TEH. -UNA
NEAR SAT SROVER MANDIR
MEDICAL CENTRE,

WARD NO 32

W/H 08

Ward No - .5,

VERAVAL ROAD,

NEAR SANJIVANI HOSPITAL
2 DADA ESTATE

2 DADA ESTATE
NAGALPUR

TAL. PALANPUR,
SATADIA KHADKI

PATEL PARK SOC
ADAJAN

SARVODAY NAGAR

L.B.S MARG,

NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE,
VITTHAL NAGAR,

JUNA AUSA ROAD

AT NATOLI

Shiv Mandir, Ram Nagar,
SADASHIV NAGAR
NAGAR

BHUSAWAL

AT.PT. PULGAON,
WARUD

BIRLAGRAM

ADD3

NEW DELHI

VIRENDER NAGAR
AMBALA CANTT
GHUMAR MANDI
SUJANPUR PATHANKOT
PUNJAB 152001

ADD4

NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
AMBALA CANTT
LUDHIANA
PATHANKOT
FEROZEPUR

FEROZEPUR CANTT 152001 FEROZEPUR

KATHUA
ARYA NAGAR CHOWK

cITYy

NEW DELHI
NEW DELHI
AMBALA CANTT
LUDHIANA
PATHANKOT
FEROZEPUR
FEROZEPUR
UNA

KATHUA
JWALAPUR, HARIDWAR

ABOVE DR S K MEHROTRA SITAPUR UTTAR PRADES SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH

SITAPUR
BARAN
SHEKHPURA MOHALLA

Tehsil - Neem Ka Thana,
UNA.

PALDI

SANAND CHOKDI
SANAND CHOKDI
MAHESANA

DIST. BANASKANTHA,
NADIAD
ZADESHWAR

PATIA

JAMALPORE
GHATKOPAR (W)
GHATKOPAR (W)
HADAPSAR,

LATUR

TAL SHIRALA
Dombivali

DEOPUR

RNO 120

TQ.DEOLI, DIST. WARDHA

MAHARASHTRA
INDORE (M.P.)
NAGDA

SITAPUR
BARAN
SIKAR

UNA.
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
MAHESANA
PALANPUR.
NADIAD

INDIA
INDORE (M.P.)
MADHYPRADESH

BHADORIA NR. POONAM BHA GALI NO. 1 WARD NO. 29 DHAWARI

WARD NO. - 14
AGENCY GEEDAM ROAD,

BALDEV BAGH

AIRPORT RESIDENTIAL COMPL JAGDALPUR BASTAR DISTRICT

SHIVDHARI KALONI
6TH PHASE

VILL AMBIKAPUR
KP HB COLONY

C/O PARSI GANGADHAR AND GANDHI GUNJ
WARD NO 16 MANCHERIAL PCADILABAD DIST

MUKUNDAPURAM
M F ROAD

NALGONDA

OLD CURRENT OFFICE ROAD GORI SANKAR PURAM

NARASANNAPETA MANDAL
MR PETA

SRIKAKULAM DIST
TUNI

HYDERABAD
KAMAREDDY

SITAPUR
BARAN

SIKAR

SIKAR

Sikar

UNA.
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
MAHESANA
PALANPUR.
NADIAD
BHARUCH
SURAT
NAVSARI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
PUNE

LATUR

SANGLI

Thane

DHULE

DHULE
BHUSAWAL
PULGAON
INDIA

INDORE (M.P.)
MADHYPRADESH
SATNA
RAJNANDGAON
JAGDALPUR
JAGDALPUR
DISTT- SURGUJA
HYDERABAD
KAMAREDDY
MANCHERIAL

NALGONDA TELANGAN/ NALGONDA TELANGANA

GUDIVADA
SRIKAKULAM DIST
TUNI

HINDUPUR
GUDIVADA
SRIKAKULAM DIST
TUNI

PIN

110020
110058
133001
141001
145023
152001
152001
174306
184101
249407
261001
261001
325205
332001
332001
332001
362566
380007
382210
382210
384002
385001
387001
392011
395009
396445
400086
400086
411028
413512
415408
421201
424001
424001
425201
442309
444906
452001
456331
485001
491441
494001
494001
497001
500072
503111
504208
508221
515201
521301
532421
533401

NET_Amou
180.00
3.60
7.20
180.00
36.00
203.40
203.40
216.00
198.00
180.00
630.00
171.00
90.00
180.00
54.00
135.00
36.00
360.00
180.00
180.00
90.00
360.00
45.00
45.00
900.00
180.00
180.00
90.00
18.00
54.00
27.00
180.00
171.00
495.00
180.00
396.00
1.80
54.00
9.00
360.00
306.00
45.00
90.00
1.80
900.00
540.00
180.00
117.00
180.00
360.00
180.00
9.00



124
128
131
136
138
140
144
145
146
149

ANOOP R

KISHOR GOVIND KULKARNI
MADHUSUDHAN Y V .
MAKANI VIJAYANAND MR
SHRIRAM S
KEERTHIMEENA.V
SEETHARAMAN H S

S SWAMINATHAN
JRAGHUPATHY

K BHAJITH KUMAR

NAZEER PK

FEBIN H

GEETHAKUMARI K K
RAJESHBABU

SOUMINI SAM

GEORGY JOSY

SAILESH PILLAIR .
RAMASWAMY SUBBIAH
GAUTAM KUMAR BISWAS
VIRENDRA VESTAGI PARAGI
CHARANDEEP SINGH PAHWA
SURESH VYAS

DEEPAK KUMAR DUA

GIRI RAJ BATRA

SANJEEV GULATI
RASMITABA JADEJA

DILIP CHIMANLAL SANGHVI
JYOTHI GUPTA

NIRUP N

BHAGYA SHESHADRI
DHARAM.M.HINDUJA
ABHUIT HARANAHALLI

M. KUSHAL CHAND
VARUN UPPAL

NITIN KASLIWAL

CHANDRA SHEKAR CHOUHAN

RAJENDRAKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATEL

SATISH KUMAR SHAW
SOMNATH TANAJI BHOSALE
MALOHALLI SURESH

HARISON MARY A H

KOTI RATNA KUMARI M
ANDAL S

Prakash Kumar Daga

KHURSHID M RANGOONWALA
SANJEEV KEDARNATH PISAT
BISHWARJIT

ARORA BRIJESH

ASHOK KUMAR LAMBA
BHARATKUMAR LAXMIKANT PATEL
HIMANSHU D RACH

MAHESH LILADHAR MEHTA
ISHWARBHAI KODARBHAI PATEL

159 1 CHAMARAJAPET

7TH CROSS 4TH MAIN

HOUSE NO 5 ROYAL HABITAT HSG COLONY HSR LAYOUT SECTOR Il

702EWS 707CHS

FLAT B-1, THIRUMAL ENCLAVE
OLD NO 26 NEW NO 57

2/ E2 E2 1ST STREET

59/25 SANYASI GRAMAM
5/625-B

NEW C-3

JITH NIVAS

POOCHINGAL HOUSE,

1/179 11/606 DEW DROPS
KALATHIL HOUSE
CHIRANDATH HOUSE

COZY PULLOMPARAMBIL
THOPPIL (H)

SREESAILAM

BP NO 8/139 THOPPU STREET
TOWN INDRANAGAR ROAD NO 3
PARABDI NI POLE, 1641
HOUSE NO 76

A-15, 2nd FLOOR

4/13

A - 4/564 G/FLR

Flat No 55

1, TATA NAGAR SOCIETY,
B/31, EVERSMILE CO OP HOUSING
21-2-737 RIKABGUNG

NO 540, 5th CROSS

12 12TH MAIN

37/A, 9TH MAIN

NO. 558, 1ST MAIN,

69, CHOOLAI HIGH ROAD,
FLAT NO 119

856 RAM NAGAR

98

C- 15, ISHWARKRUPA SOC,
284 NEW KALA NIKETAN

8A RAJGAD RESIDENCY

NO 112

503 SAIDEEP HEIGHTS
178/73, 1ST FLOOR

1B WARREN ROAD

2 B, Tara Chand Dutta Street
2178 NEW MAHOLLAT STREET
2/8 URANKAR WADI
NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU
A-55/2 GALINO - 4
46/2A/1A,GALINO-17

7 GEET PARKSOMESHWARA

A 56 ROOPDARS HAN

17, JAYANTI CO OP. HSG. SOCIETY
BA/30, HIRAMOTI NAGAR ROAD

4TH PHASE

BANGALORE
YELAHANKA UPANAGARA

KARNATAKA

THIRUVEEDHI AMMAN KOIL S DR. SEETHAPATHY NAGAR VELACHERY, CHENNAI

ANNA NAGAR

NEW COLONY

TIRUNELVELI JN TIRUNELVELI
KAMBAR STREET
CHEMICALS COLONY
KAVUMBHAGAM P.O
MEEPPARAMBA

UMMINI

PUDUPPARIYARAM
KANDANASSERY
KALATHIPADI, VIJAYAPURAM
NEAR SB HIGH SCHOOL
VELIYAM P O
BALARAMAPURAM

KUMBAKONAM THANJAVUR DIST
MADURAI MADURAI

' TIRUNELVELI TAMILNADU
SALEM SALEM

(40 QVS) METTUR DAM RS
THALASSERY THALASSERY
PALLIPURAM PO,

AKATHETHARA P O PALAKKAD
ARIKANNIYOOR PO

VILLAGE,VADAVATHOOR
CHANGANACHERRY KOTTAYAM

(NEAR HARIJAON COLONY WA DHALESWAR TRIPURA WES AGARTALA

WADIMA, HALIM NI KHADKI
SECTOR R/22

HAUZ KHAS

Ashok Nagar

PASCHIM VIHAR

Amba Enclave
MEGHANINAGAR ROAD,
SOCEITY, SAHAKAR NAGAR,

SHAHPUR

GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON
NEW DELHI NEW DELHI
New Delhi

NEW DELHI NEW DELHI
Sector 9 Rohini New Delhi
ASARWA, AHMEDABAD.

J.P.ROAD, ANDHERI WEST

MAMAJUMLA FHATAK CHARMINAR

8th MAIN ROAD

KALIDASA LAYOUT

V CROSS, R.M.EXTENSION -1
3RD BLOCK,

H M T LAYOUT, GANGA NA(BANGALORE, KARNATAkBANGALORE, KARNATAKA

FLAT NO. 4, CHANDRAPURI AF CHOOLAI,

SAMRAT APARTMENTS
SHASTRI NAGAR
VIDHYUT NAGAR

OPP AVANI PARTY,

SV ROAD 2ND FLOOR FLAT N(BANDRA WEST

AMBEGAON BUDRUK
7TH MAIN 2ND BLOCK
2ND MAIN PAI LAYOUT
PEDARIYAR KOIL STREET
MYLAPORE

NO 15 NR NEW MOHALLAT
TATYA GHARPURE PATH

SRINAGAR BANGALORE
BANGALORE
RMV 2ND STAGE,
VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE ~ DELHI
SANJAY COLONY
PLOT SOLAKAM, SOLA

MUMBAI
PUNE
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE
OFF OLD MADRAS ROAD  BANGALORE

NEAR BROADWAY THEATR CHENNAI

CHENNAI CHENNAI
Kolkata Kolkata
PANCHKUVA

MUMBAI GIRGAON

RUPKONWAR PATH VIP RD CF GUWAHATI NEAR BANK OF GUWAHATI ASSAM

GURUDWARA GALI
EAST AZAD NAGAR
DR-KURIEN ENCLAVE
JUHU LANE

60, FEET ROAD

NO 3, SHIVAJI NAGAR

GAGATPURI

DELHI DELHI
ANDHERI W MUMBAI
GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI

WAGLE ESTATE

BANGALORE
KARNATAKA
BANGALORE

VELACHERY, CHENNAI

THANJAVUR DIST
MADURAI
TAMILNADU
SALEM

METTUR DAM RS
THALASSERY
PALGHAT
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD

KOTTAYAM
KOTTAYAM
KOLLAM
TRIVANDRUM
AGARTALA
AHMEDABAD
GURGAON
NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI
New Delhi
AHMEDABAD.
MUMBAI
HYDERABAD

BANGALORE

BANGALORE
CHENNAI
DELHI
JAIPUR
BHILWARA
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
PUNE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
Kolkata
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
GUWAHATI ASSAM
DELHI

DELHI
ANAND
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
THANE

560018
560034
560064
600042
612001
625002
627001
636005
636402
670110
678006
678009
678731
680102
686010
686101
691540
695501
799007
380001
122015
110016
110018
110063
110085
380016
400054
500002
560032
560050
560080
560094
600112
110096
302016
311001
380060
400050
411046
560011
560016
600001
600004
700073
380001
400004
781022
110051
110051
388001
400058
400077
400604

495.00
360.00
36.00
180.00
180.00
1.80
360.00
36.00
540.00
45.00
48.60
36.00
270.00
900.00
180.00
46.80
151.20
45.00
45.00
1800.00
900.00
1080.00
90.00
59.40
171.00
180.00
450.00
45.00
270.00
180.00
18.00
180.00
3600.00
180.00
225.00
169.20
333.00
90.00
18.00
18.00
538.20
270.00
900.00
540.00
90.00
36.00
180.00
900.00
360.00
72.00
540.00
1800.00
540.00



2122
2125
2281
2754
2850
3977
4480
4632
5441
5843
6061
6767
6810
6837
7082
7323
7514
7681
8200
8267
8338
8625
8859
8970
9012

RAVINDRA PRABHAKAR PURANDARE
KALPANA DINESH KHOT
MIRIYALA SRINIVASA RAO

VIJAY SWAMI

DEVENDRA PAL SINGH
KHUSHALDAS VIRUMAL TEJWANI
RAJU MADHUSUDAN SHAH

YASH JAIN

SONALI DILIPKUMAR THAKUR
PRASAD B BAGWE

MANISH M SHAH

DIGAMBAR DATTARAM BHUJBAL
VIJAY NIVRUTTI BANDAL

VINOD S BHAMRE

SHAILA KAILAS BHUTADA
LALITHA MANIKANDAN

Peteti Chaitanya

SIMMI JAIN

PERLA GOVARDHAN

1 JESURAJ .

CHITRALEKHA BUILDING,

293/A SHANIWAR PETH

201 2ND FLR PLT 22 SY 58
5B/21D GALINO-4

G 6/48

20 AKASHNEEM SOC

142 GULALWADI

D LJAIN COMPOUND BLDG NO.4
SHAKUNTALA PLOT NO 182

FLAT NO125 FLR 1 WING G VEENA
HOUSE NO 153 PERNEM

1178, SHUKRAWAR PETH,

1373, KASABA PETH

614 MARWADI GALLI

LCGC TOWER 161/166

11/213

NO 8 BENGIYAPPA GARDEN

NO 8 20/3

ASIAN GARDEN,253/A,MTH ROAD

JAGANNATHAN VONGAL THIRUVENGADAN 8 E 3RD BLOCK SHYAMALA GARDEN

PADMAV PAI

NAVNIT BHUTRA

SOJAN AUGUSTINE
MANISH KUMAR MIDHA

KOOTUMKAL HOUSE

106, KIRAN CHANDRA SINGHA ROAD
OLDRMS

S/0O VED PRAKASH MIDHA

C.T.S. NO. 803, S.NO.129,

PUNE

ANAND BAGH LAXMI NAGAR
GURUDWARA MOHALLA

SECTOR 16

OPP NEHRU FOUNDETION
3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 85
ROOM NO 22,3RD FLOOR

PLNO.14, IDEAL COLONY,KOTHRUD

MALKAJGIRI ANAND BAGH RLY GATE

MOUJPUR

ROHINI

VASTRAPUR
SHREENATHJI BLDG

DR B AMBEDKAR ROAD

UNIT NO 4 ABHINAV NAGAR BORIVALI EAST
201/B POONAM APT SUBHASH ROAD JANT MARKET NR COSMOS HIGH SCNR COSMOS HIGH SCHOOL MUMBAI MAHARASHTR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
SANTOOR G VEENA SANTOOR SAI BABA NGR RD BORIVALI-WEST

IBRAMPUR PERNEM

SUBHASH NAGAR LANE NO.2

PAWALE CHOWK
BAZAR PETH

IBRAMPUR PERNEM

SANGAMNER

PAIGAH COLONY NR ANAND TS P ROAD

Kaikaluru
ATHALLI LAXMI ROAD

Krishna
5TH CROSS SHANTINAGAR

SUBBARAYAN NAGAR 5TH STF KODAMBAKKAM
B BLOCK,FLAT401,VILLIVAKKA NEAR NATHAMUNI THEATRE

136 ARCOT ROAD
NEART. D TEMPLE
BL-GA4, 3RD FLOOR,
CHOWMUHANI

SALIGRAMAM
CHERTHALAP O
GANGES GARDEN, TYPE-B

DELHI
DELHI
AHMEDABAD

MUMBAI

AHMEDNAGAR
Krishna

BANGALORE
CHENNAI

ALAPUZHA

NEAR GURUDWARA, KRISHNA METRO GALI RATU ROAD, F RANCHI

PUNE

PUNE
HYDERABAD
DELHI

DELHI
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

MUMBAI
PERNEM

PUNE

PUNE
AHMEDNAGAR
SECUNDERABAD
Krishna
BANGALORE
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
ALAPUZHA
HOWRAH
AGARTALA
RANCHI

411029
411030
500047
110053
110089
380054
400004
400012
400066
400078
400092
403503
411002
411011
422605
500003
521333
560027
600024
600049
600093
688524
711102
799001
834005

180.00
180.00
540.00
180.00
180.00
1260.00
284.40
900.00
118.80
12.60
108.00
18.00
135.00
43.20
45.00
777.60
180.00
1800.00
540.00
135.00
900.00
108.00
180.00
28.80
252.00



int



